COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0101-5
May 2018
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/8
JB5 Series
Compact Push-Pull Circular Connector
The JB5 Series are small circular connectors, rated IP68 waterproof and a push-pull

Identification Code
Version Code
Ordering Information
MB-0101-5
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/8
Ground Terminal
Dust Cap
Dust Cap
Number of
Contacts
Part Number Drawing
3 position JB5CS03AL*0N-RK SJ120032
4 position JB5CS04AM*0N-RK SJ120035
5 position JB5CS05AM*0N-RK SJ120038
6 position JB5CS06AN*0N-RK SJ120040
8 position JB5CS08AN*0-RK SJ120042
Cross-section A-A
Assembly nut color
indication
Panel Cutout (for reference)
Panel thickness: 2.5mm max.
(Width of Plane)
Jam Nut Receptacle (Through Hole Type)
MB-0101-5
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/8
Dust Cap
Dust Cap
Number of
Contacts
Part Number Drawing
3 position JB5CS03FL*0N-RK SJ120033
4 position JB5CS04FM*0N-RK SJ120036
5 position JB5CS05FM*0N-RK SJ120039
6 position JB5CS06FN*0N-RK SJ120041
8 position JB5CS08FN*0-RK SJ120044
Cross-section A-A
Assembly nut color
indication
Panel Cutout (for reference)